Do you want to
become a reseller
Pluriservice SPA?
Discover our products!
APIX 80 POS Printer
APIX 110 Thermal transfer printer
APIX 300 Thermal transfer printer
The Apix80 thermal printer for restaurant ordering is

Suggested price to end users € 392,00 + vat
Reseller price as for condition at page 7:
Suggested price to end users € 1,40 per day + vat
Reseller price as for condition at page 7:
Become a reseller
Pluriservice SPA!
#AimHighWithPluriservice www.pluriservice.it
Size Core Laber per Roll Code Nr of rolls Each package Price for Package Roll for Pallet Price per Pallet Price each roll
for pallet
40X30 41 1250 ET40X30TRPE005 38 € 75,00 + vat 1520 € 1.657 + vat € 1,09 + vat
50X25 41 1500 ET50X25TRPE005 34 € 75,00 + vat 1360 € 1.782 + vat € 1,31 + vat
50X30 41 1250 ET50X30TRPE023 29 € 75,00 + vat 1160 € 1.508 + vat € 1,30 + vat
56X35 41 1000 ET56X35TRPE005 32 € 75,00 + vat 1280 € 1.562 + vat € 1,22 + vat
63X40 41 1000 ET63X40TRPE004 23 € 75,00 + vat 920 € 1.509 + vat € 1,64 + vat
80X40 41 1000 ET80X40TRPE004 24 € 75,00 + vat 768 € 1.636 + vat € 2,13 + vat
100X50 41 1000 ET100X50TRPE005 13 € 75,00 + vat 520 € 1.316 + vat € 2,53 + vat
100X50 76 2000 ET100X50TRPE007 8 € 75,00 + vat 256 € 1.295 + vat € 5,06 + vat
100X60 41 600 ET100X60TRPE003 18 € 75,00 + vat 720 € 1.310 + vat € 1,82 + vat
100X64 41 600 ET100X64TRPE003 16 € 75,00 + vat 512 € 983 + vat € 1,92 + vat
100X100 41 400 ET100X100TRPE003 17 € 75,00 + vat 680 € 1.333 + vat € 1,96 + vat
100X100 76  1000 ET100X100TRPE001 8 € 75,00 + vat 320 € 1.571 + vat € 4,91 + vat
100X150 41 300 ET100X150TRPE012 22 € 75,00 + vat 528 € 1.167 + vat € 2,21 + vat
100X150 76 1000 ET100X150TRPE005 6 € 75,00 + vat 144 € 1.061 + vat € 7,37 + vat
106X150 41 300 ET106X150TRPE002 15 € 75,00 + vat 600 € 1.440 + vat € 2,40 + vat
106X150 76 600 ET106X150TRPE001 8 € 75,00 + vat 256 € 1.260 + vat € 4,92 + vat
110X80 41 400 ET110X80TRPE002 15 € 75,00 + vat 600 € 1.134 + vat € 1,89 + vat
110X80 76 1250 ET110X80TRPE001 8 € 75,00 + vat 192 € 1.133 + vat € 5,90 + vat
50X30 41 1500 ET50X30TEPE011 22 € 75,00 + vat 880 € 1.338 + vat € 1,52 + vat
100X50 41 1000 ET100X50TEPE006 12 € 75,00 + vat 480 € 1.488 + vat € 3,10 + vat
100X100 41 400 ET100X100TEPE003 16 € 75,00 + vat 640 € 1.536 + vat € 2,40 + vat
104X100 41 750 ET104X100TREPEC02 12 € 75,00 + vat 384 € 1.613 + vat € 4,20 + vat
SIze ID Corde Tyoe Ink Ribbon each
package
Price from 1 to 100
package
Price from 101 to 1000
package
Price from 1001 to
5000 package
Price from
5000 Package
110 X 74 NS110X74APES01 Wax/Resin Out 12 pz € 0,20 + vat mq € 0,18 + vat mq € 0,13 + vat mq € 0,12 + vat mq
64 X 74 NS64X74APES01 Wax/Resin Out 24 pz € 0,20 + vat mq € 0,18 + vat mq € 0,13 + vat mq € 0,12 + vat mq
60 X450 NS60X450APES01 Wax/Resin Out 12 pz € 0,20 + vat mq € 0,18 + vat mq € 0,13 + vat mq € 0,12 + vat mq
110 X 300 NS110X300APES01 Wax/Resin Out 12 pz € 0,20 + vat mq € 0,18 + vat mq € 0,13 + vat mq € 0,12 + vat mq
110 X 360 NS110X360APES01 Wax/Resin Out 12 pz € 0,20 + vat mq € 0,18 + vat mq € 0,13 + vat mq € 0,12 + vat mq
110 X 400 NS110X400APIN01 Wax/Resin In   9 pz € 0,20 + vat mq € 0,18 + vat mq € 0,13 + vat mq € 0,12 + vat mq
110 X 450 NS110X450APES01 Wax/Resin Out 12 pz € 0,20 + vat mq € 0,18 + vat mq € 0,13 + vat mq € 0,12 + vat mq
154 X 450 NS154X450APES01 Wax/Resin Out 12 pz € 0,20 + vat mq € 0,18 + vat mq € 0,13 + vat mq € 0,12 + vat mq
Transfer labels at prompt delivery
Yellow vellum
Ribbon at prompt delivery
Direct thermal paper